
Sale Name: YAGI's Electrical Auction Ending June 30

LOT 57 - NEW - Eaton MBB150BTSG Residential Meter Breaker 150A 120/240V
22kA 4-Jaw 1PH NEMA 3R

Description

Eaton MBB150BTSG Residential Meter Breaker 150A 120/240V 22kA 4-Jaw 1PH
NEMA 3R 

150A 
120/240V 
22kA 
4-Jaw 
1 Phase
NEMA 3R 
Ringless
Surface Mount



Manufacturer: Eaton
Part Number: MBB150BTSG

Quantity: 1

https://
www.dallasonlineauctioncompany.com/


